Product specification

& 3

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

l Product code:

57.070.15-M

DEXTER
DEXTER, bodywarmer, ash

0.508 kg

0.57 kg

0

20/1

0.385 mx0.45 mx0.575 m
11.4 kg

8605040075883
620190000000

171



